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Date Location Time Games 
Monday April 8, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Kipp Loins vs. MLK Dream Team 

 Simons Rec 7:30 PM Philly Blaze vs. SW Elite 
Wednesday April 10, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM Jay Hawks vs. ANC 

 Olney Rec 7:15 PM PYO vs. Logan all Stars 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  Ball Hawks vs. Simons 

Thursday April 12, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM Thomas & Woods vs. Radnor High 
 

Date Location Time Games 
Monday April 15, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Philly Blaze vs.  Thomas & Woods 

 Simons Rec 7:30 PM Jay Hawks vs. Ball Hawks 
Wednesday April 17, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM PYO vs. SW Elite  

 Olney Rec 7:15 PM MLK Dream Team vs.  ANC 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  Kipp Lions vs. Simons 

Thursday April 18, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM Logan All Stars vs. Radnor High 
    

Date Location Time Games 
Monday April 22, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Jaw Hawks vs.  Kipp Lions 

 Simons Rec 7:30 PM PYO vs.  Thomas & Woods 
Wednesday April 24, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM MLK Dream Team vs. Simons 

 Olney Rec 7:15 PM Logan All Stars vs. SW Elite 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  Ball Hawks vs. ANC 

Thursday April 26, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM Philly Blaze vs. Radnor High 
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Monday April 29, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Ball Hawks vs. Kipp Lions 
 Simons Rec 7:30 PM SW Elite vs. Thomas & Woods 

Wednesday May 1, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM Logan All Stars vs. Philly Blaze 
 Olney Rec 7:15 PM MLK Dream Team vs. Jay Hawks 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  ANC vs. Simons 

Thursday May 3, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM PYO vs. Radnor High 
    

Monday May 6, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Thomas & Woods vs. Logan All Stars 
 Simons Rec 7:30 PM Ball Hawks vs. MLK Dream Team 

Wednesday May 8, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM Jay Hawks vs. Simons 
 Olney Rec 7:15 PM Philly Blaze vs. PYO 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  ANC vs. Kipp Lions 

Thursday May 10, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM SW Elite vs. Radnor 
    

Monday May 13, 2019 Simons Rec 6:30 PM Kipp Lions vs. SW Elite 
 Simons Rec 7:30 PM MLK Dream Team vs. Philly Blaze 

Wednesday May 15, 2019 Olney Rec 6:15 PM Logan All Stars vs. Jay Hawks 
 Olney Rec 7:15 PM Simons vs. Thomas & Woods 
 Belfield Rec 7:45 PM  PYO vs. ANC 

Thursday May 16, 2019 Lawncrest Rec 7:45 PM Ball Hawks vs. Radnor High 

 
Reminder! 
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Ø Teams are expected to be in the gym 15 minutes before game time. 
Ø All games will start on time, the forfeit rule will be strictly enforced 
Ø All playoff games will begin May 20, 2019 

o The Top 12 Teams will make the playoffs 
 
 
 
 
 Teams 

ANC 
Ball Hawks 
Kipps Lions 
Jayhawks 

Logan All Stars 
MLK Dream Team 

Philly Blaze 
Radnor High 

PYO 
SW Elite 
Simons 

Thomas & Woods Foundation 


